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The place from Detroit offers 153 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $10.0. What jas Fran
doesn't like about Nicky D's Coney Island:

It was pieces of eggshells in my scrambled eggs. The young lady who answered the phone was rude and
unprofessional. The quality of service has declined so much!Food: 1/5 read more. If you're in a hurry and need
something quick, you can get delicious Fast-Food menus just the way you like it from Nicky D's Coney Island
in Detroit, prepared for you in few minutes, They also present delicious South American menus to you in the
menu. In addition, they serve you delicious seafood menus, and you have the opportunity to try tasty American
meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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fippelizers from the grill

CHILI CHEESE FRIES $6.2 DOUBLE BACON HAMBURGER $13.6
DELUXE ’
(]
Pizza Soft drinf
WESTERN $12.9
ORANGE JUICE $3.4
(V [}
g Pitas
VEGGIE STIR-FRY $11.6
GREEK CHICKEN PITA DELUXE $17.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS $7.4
FARMER’S $12.9
FRENCH TOAST $13.0
HASHBROWNS $4.2
[ ]
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger Mai
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $5.4
GRILLED CHICKEN PITA $11.1
COD FISH SANDWICH $9.6 g
HAMBURGER DELUXE $9.4
COLE SLAW $3.9
CHEESE FRIES $4.9
[ ] [ ]
Chicken dishes .
Juices
CHICKEN TENDERS $11.9
SLIM JIM $11.5
Dessert Chili Fri
CARMEL CAKE $3.7
CHILI FRIES $5.8
Starters . .
Vorspeisen | Etra Portion
CHICKEN STIR-FRY $16.7

DRESSING $1.1
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Hot drinks

HOT TEA $2.6
Brealkfast Sides

SIDE OF BACON $3.2

Sandwich Station

GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE

SANDWICH DELUXE $11.2
Chicken and Seqfood

CHICKEN TENDER DINNER $14.0
from the Griddle

THREE PECAN PANCAKES $8.7
Omelets

SAUSAGE AND CHEESE $12.7
Pre-Game

WING DINGS $10.0
Just For tids

TURKEY AND CHEESE $12.9
More Side Ttems

CHILI SPECIAL $6.9
Char-Broiled Jumbo Burgers
CHILI BURGER DELUXE $11.0

Chili

PLAIN CHILI $5.7

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.6
Nicky D's Omelettes

EGG WHITE CHEESE $9.5
Nicky D's Burgers

CITY LIMIT CHEESEBURGER $12.3

Juicy Burgers

MUSHROOM BURGER DELUXE $11.0

Brealkfast Side Orders

GRITS $4.2
COFFEE $2.3

fingus Burgers (8 0z.)

DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER

DELUXE $14.3
Pancakes, Trench Toast &
Waffies,

TEXAS FRENCH TOAST $8.7
Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER $7.4
0&1 Sandwiches

CHICKEN MELT $10.0
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Brinner

THREE BLUEBERRY PANCAKES $8.7
Salads and Side Orders

PITA BREAD $3.4

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

DELUXE $13.1
Oriental Stir-fry

STEAK STIR-FRY $17.3
Hot and Cold Subs

TURKEY SUB $11.5

Nicky D’s Burger Delue’s

CITY LIMIT CHEESEBURGER

DELUXE $15.8
Bagelwiches

SUPER CLUB $11.8
Natural Cut Tries

LARGE CHILI CHEESE FRIES $9.1
Want More?

EXTRA MUSHROOMS $1.9
Tunch and Dinner

Sandwiches

WESTERN BURGER $10.4

Sides Eamp; More

BACON AND EGG SANDWICH $5.8
Beverage and Side Orders
SOFT DRINK $2.4
Tresh Baked Pocket Pita
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PITA $12.4
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESEBURGER $6.9
HAMBURGER $5.8
Side dishes

ONION RINGS $5.9
TEXAS TOAST $2.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.5
FRIES

Subs

PHILLY STEAK SUB $11.5
CHICKEN AND CHEESE $14.0

Nicky D's Fresh Garden
Salads

FRIED CHICKEN STRIP SALAD $13.3
NICKY D’S CHEF SALAD $13.3
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Nicky D s Famous Deli
Sandwiches

SLINGER CORNED BEEF $12.3
CHUBBY CHECKER’S REUBEN $12.3

Almost Famous Sandwiches

CORNED BEEF AND CHEESE $14.2
BACON AND CHEESE $12.7

(] 9 [ ]
Nicky D’s Dinners
12 OZ RIBEYE STEAK DINNER $17.3
3 PC HAND-DIPPED COD DINNER  $14.5

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN $11.0
GREEK $14.0

Dishes are prepared with

CHEESE $9.7
CORNED BEEF $11.4
Coney Tsland Specials

NICKY D’S CONEY ISLAND $3.3
NICKY D’S LOOSE BURGER $4.7
NICKY D’S HOT DOG PLAIN $2.9

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

SALAD $13.3
GREEK SALAD $12.4
TOSSED SALAD $8.1

TURKEY SALAD $13.3

Nicky D’ Pitas

JOHNNY D’S PITA $12.4
FRIED CHICKEN PITA $11.1
WESTERN CHICKEN PITA $12.4
ZIGGY PITA $12.4

CLUB PITA WITH BACON TURKEY $12.4

Nicky D’'s Sandwich Deluxe’s
PATTY MELT SANDWICH DELUXE $12.0

CHICKEN MELT SANDWICH

DELUXE $13.7

SLINGER CORNED BEEF
SANDWICH DELUXE

COD FISH SANDWICH DELUXE $13.1

$16.0

CHUBBY CHECKER’S REUBEN

SANDWICH DELUXE $16.0
o 9 O 4

Nicky D’s Pita Deluxe’s

JOHNNY D’S PITA DELUXE $15.9
FRIED CHICKEN PITA DELUXE $14.7
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PITA $15.9
DELUXE )
CLUB PITA WITH BACON TURKEY $15.9

DELUXE
ZIGGY PITA DELUXE $15.9

Uncategorized

BACON CHEESEBURGER DELUXE $12.1

TURKEY BURGER DELUXE $12.5
MUSHROOM AND CHEESE $12.7
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $13.1
DELUXE

WING DING DINNER $14.0
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Popular Ttems

NICKY D’S SPECIAL

HOUSE SPECIAL THE WORKS
PAUL BUNYON

PANCAKES 3

GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN
GREEK SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN PITA DELUXE
GYRO PITA DELUXE
TURKEY PITA DELUXE

Side Orders

SOUTH OF THE BORDER FRIES
SIDE OF SAUSAGE

SIDE ORDER OF CHICKEN BREAST

SIDE OF HAM

CHEESE PER SLICE
EXTRA ONIONS

EXTRA GREEN PEPPERS

SIDE ORDER OF TURKEY BREAST

SIDE ORDER OF GYRO MEAT
SIDE ORDER OF FISH

Burgers
G PATTY MELT
sl \j =

e e

s, BACON
CHEESEBURGER

DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER

TURKEY BURGER
BACON BURGER
DOUBLE HAMBURGER

$10.0
$12.9
$11.0

$7.4

$15.1

$14.7
$13.3
$15.1

$10.6
$3.2
$7.9
$3.2
$1.0
$1.0
$1.3
$6.5
$7.9
$8.9

$8.2

$8.4

$9.2

$8.9
$7.8
$7.8

CHILI BURGER
CHEESEBURGER DELUXE
BACON HAMBURGER DELUXE
WESTERN BURGER DELUXE
DOUBLE HAMBURGER DELUXE

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
DELUXE

Sandwiches

CHICKEN CLUB

B.L.T

CHICKEN PHILLY SUB
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
TURKEY SANDWICH

GRILLED HAM CHEESE

CORNED BEEF SANDWICH
DELUXE

B.L.T SANDWICH DELUXE

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
DELUXE

TURKEY SANDWICH DELUXE
HAM AND CHEESE
SAUSAGE AND EGG SANDWICH

SMOKED HAM AND EGG
SANDWICH

EGG SANDWICH
GREEK CHICKEN PITA
GYRO PITA

TURKEY PITA

DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER

DOUBLE BACON HAMBURGER

$7.4
$10.5
$11.5
$14.3
$11.5

$12.9

$12.5
$7.2
$11.8
$9.6
$9.6
$9.0
$7.6

$15.4
$11.0
$9.1

$12.6
$12.7
$5.8

$5.8

$4.2
$13.5
$10.1
$11.4
$10.7
$10.0
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Nicky D's Coney 1sland

15447 W Seven Mile Rd, Detroit, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 00:00 -23:39
Tuesday 00:00 -23:39
Wednesday 00:00 -23:39
Thursday 00:00 -23:39
Friday 00:00 -23:39

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 00:00 -23:39
Sunday 00:00 -23:39
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