





<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 15447 W Seven Mile Rd, Detroit, United States (+1)3138382550 - http://nicky-ds-coney-island-detroit.keeq.io/

The place from Detroit offers <u>153</u> different dishes and drinks on the card at an average \$10.0. What jas Fran doesn't like about Nicky D's Coney Island:

It was pieces of eggshells in my scrambled eggs. The young lady who answered the phone was rude and unprofessional. The quality of service has declined so much!Food: 1/5 <u>read more</u>. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get delicious **Fast-Food menus just the way you like it** from Nicky D's Coney Island in Detroit, prepared for you in few minutes, They also present delicious **South American** menus to you in the menu. In addition, they serve you delicious seafood menus, and you have the opportunity to try tasty American meals like *Burger or Barbecue*.



Appetizers		From the
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$6.2	DOUBLE BA
Pizza		6- A J
WESTERN	\$12.9	Soft dru orange ju
Vegetarian		Ditat
VEGGIE STIR-FRY	\$11.6	Pitas Greek Chi
Snacks		A modatt
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.4	Omelette
Toast		FARMER'S
FRENCH TOAST	\$13.0	Potatoes
	<i>Q</i> _OIO	HASHBROV
Sandwich, Bagels, Bu	rger	Main
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.4	GRILLED CI
Seafood		Hambur
COD FISH SANDWICH	\$9.6	HAMBURGE
Salad		HAMBURGE
COLE SLAW	\$3.9	French I
	Q 010	CHEESE FR
Chicken dishes		Juices
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.9	SLIM JIM
Dessert		
CARMEL CAKE	\$3.7	Chili Fri
0		CHILI FRIES
Starters		Vorspeis
CHICKEN STIR-FRY	\$16.7	DRESSING

From the grill	
DOUBLE BACON HAMBURGER DELUXE	\$13.6
Soft drinks	
ORANGE JUICE	\$3.4
Pitas	
GREEK CHICKEN PITA DELUXE	\$17.0
Omelettes	
FARMER'S	\$12.9
Potatoes	
HASHBROWNS	\$4.2
Main	
GRILLED CHICKEN PITA	\$11.1
Hamburger	
HAMBURGER DELUXE	\$9.4
French Fries	
CHEESE FRIES	\$4.9
Juices	
SLIM JIM	\$11.5
Chili Fries	
CHILI FRIES	\$5.8
Vorspeisen / Extra Portio	n

Hot drinks hot tea	\$2.6
Breakfast Sides	\$3.2
Sandwich Station Grilled ham and cheese	\$11.2
SANDWICH DELUXE Chicken and Seafood	
from the Griddle	\$14.0
THREE PECAN PANCAKES Omelets	\$8.7
SAUSAGE AND CHEESE Pre-Game WING DINGS	\$12.7 \$10.0
Just For Kids	
More Side Items	\$12.9
CHILI SPECIAL Char-Broiled Jumbo Bu	U
CHILI BURGER DELUXE	\$11.0

PLAIN CHILI

Hot Drink	\$2.6
	Ψ.L.C
Nicky D's Omelettes	
EGG WHITE CHEESE	\$9.5
Nicky D's Burgers	
CITY LIMIT CHEESEBURGER	\$12.3
Juicy Burgers	
MUSHROOM BURGER DELUXE	\$11.0
Breakfast Side Orders	
GRITS	\$4.2
Coffee	
COFFEE	\$2.3
Angus Burgers (8 oz.)	
DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER DELUXE	\$14.3
Pancakes, French Toast &	3
Waffles,	
TEXAS FRENCH TOAST	\$8.7
Glamburgers	
MUSHROOM BURGER	\$7.4
O&L Sandwiches	
CHICKEN MELT	\$10.0

Brinner	
THREE BLUEBERRY PANCAKES	\$8.7
Salads and Side Orders	
PITA BREAD	\$3.4
Fried Chicken Sandwich	es
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH DELUXE	\$13.1
Oriental Stir-Fry	
STEAK STIR-FRY	\$17.3
Hot and Cold Subs	
TURKEY SUB	\$11.5
Nicky D's Burger Deluxe	' 5
Nicky D's Burger Deluxe CITY LIMIT CHEESEBURGER DELUXE	\$15.8
CITY LIMIT CHEESEBURGER	
CITY LIMIT CHEESEBURGER DELUXE	
CITY LIMIT CHEESEBURGER DELUXE Bagelwiches	\$15.8
CITY LIMIT CHEESEBURGER DELUXE Bagelwiches SUPER CLUB	\$15.8
CITY LIMIT CHEESEBURGER DELUXE Bagelwiches SUPER CLUB Natural Cut Fries	\$15.8 \$11.8
CITY LIMIT CHEESEBURGER DELUXE Bagelwiches SUPER CLUB Natural Cut Fries LARGE CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$15.8 \$11.8
CITY LIMIT CHEESEBURGER DELUXE Bagelwiches SUPER CLUB Natural Cut Fries LARGE CHILI CHEESE FRIES Want More?	\$15.8 \$11.8 \$9.1
CITY LIMIT CHEESEBURGER DELUXE Bagelwiches SUPER CLUB Matural Cut Fries LARGE CHILI CHEESE FRIES Want More? EXTRA MUSHROOMS	\$15.8 \$11.8 \$9.1

Sides & amp; More	- A 199
BACON AND EGG SANDWICH	\$5.8
Beverage and Side Ord	ers
SOFT DRINK	\$2.4
Fresh Baked Pocket Pita	a
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PITA	\$12.4
Sandwiches & Hot Pan	inis
CHEESEBURGER	\$6.9
HAMBURGER	\$5.8
Side dishes	
ONION RINGS	\$5.9
TEXAS TOAST	\$2.0
Starters & Salads	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.5
FRIES	
Subs	
PHILLY STEAK SUB	\$11.5
CHICKEN AND CHEESE	\$14.0
Nicky D's Fresh Garden	
Salads	
FRIED CHICKEN STRIP SALAD	\$13.3
NICKY D'S CHEF SALAD	\$13.3

Nicky D's Famous Deli Sandwiches

Sunununes	
SLINGER CORNED BEEF	\$12.3
CHUBBY CHECKER'S REUBEN	\$12.3
Almost Famous Sandwic	hes
CORNED BEEF AND CHEESE	\$14.2
BACON AND CHEESE	\$12.7
Nicky D's Dinners	
12 OZ RIBEYE STEAK DINNER	\$17.3
3 PC HAND-DIPPED COD DINNER	\$14.5
Restaurant Category	
MEXICAN	\$11.0
GREEK	\$14.0
Dishes are prepared with	
CHEESE	\$9.7
CORNED BEEF	\$11.4
Coney Island Specials	
NICKY D'S CONEY ISLAND	\$3.3
NICKY D'S LOOSE BURGER	\$4.7
NICKY D'S HOT DOG PLAIN	\$2.9
Salads	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$13.3

SALAD

GREEK SALAD

TOSSED SALAD

TURKEY SALAD

Nicky D' Pitas

JOHNNY D'S PITA	\$12.4
FRIED CHICKEN PITA	\$11.1
WESTERN CHICKEN PITA	\$12.4
ZIGGY PITA	\$12.4
CLUB PITA WITH BACON TURKEY	\$12.4

Nicky D's Sandwich Deluxe's

PATTY MELT SANDWICH DELUXE	\$12.0
CHICKEN MELT SANDWICH DELUXE	\$13.7
SLINGER CORNED BEEF SANDWICH DELUXE	\$16.0
COD FISH SANDWICH DELUXE	\$13.1
CHUBBY CHECKER'S REUBEN SANDWICH DELUXE	\$16.0

Nicky D's Pita Deluxe's

JOHNNY D'S PITA DELUXE	\$15.9
FRIED CHICKEN PITA DELUXE	\$14.7
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PITA DELUXE	\$15.9
CLUB PITA WITH BACON TURKEY DELUXE	\$15.9
ZIGGY PITA DELUXE	\$15.9

Uncategorized

\$12.4

\$8.1

\$13.3

BACON CHEESEBURGER DELUXE	\$12.1
TURKEY BURGER DELUXE	\$12.5
MUSHROOM AND CHEESE	\$12.7
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH DELUXE	\$13.1
WING DING DINNER	\$14.0

Popular Items

NICKY D'S SPECIAL	\$10.0
HOUSE SPECIAL THE WORKS	\$12.9
PAUL BUNYON	\$11.0
PANCAKES 3	\$7.4
GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN GREEK SALAD	\$15.1
GRILLED CHICKEN PITA DELUXE	\$14.7
GYRO PITA DELUXE	\$13.3
TURKEY PITA DELUXE	\$15.1

Side Orders

SOUTH OF THE BORDER FRIES	\$10.6
SIDE OF SAUSAGE	\$3.2
SIDE ORDER OF CHICKEN BREAST	\$7.9
SIDE OF HAM	\$3.2
CHEESE PER SLICE	\$1.0
EXTRA ONIONS	\$1.0
EXTRA GREEN PEPPERS	\$1.3
SIDE ORDER OF TURKEY BREAST	\$6.5
SIDE ORDER OF GYRO MEAT	\$7.9
SIDE ORDER OF FISH	\$8.9



	PATTY MELT	\$8.2
	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.4
	DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$9.2
TURKEY BURGER		\$8.9
BACON BURGER		\$7.8
DOUBLE HAMBURGER		\$7.8

	1. 183 mar 1. 183
CHILI BURGER	\$7.4
CHEESEBURGER DELUXE	\$10.5
BACON HAMBURGER DELUXE	\$11.5
WESTERN BURGER DELUXE	\$14.3
DOUBLE HAMBURGER DELUXE	\$11.5
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER DELUXE	\$12.9

Sandwiches

-		
C	HICKEN CLUB	\$12.5
B	.L.T	\$7.2
C	HICKEN PHILLY SUB	\$11.8
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$9.6
GRILLED CHI	CKEN SANDWICH	\$9.6
TURKEY SANDWICH		
GRILLED HAM CHEESE		
CORNED BEE DELUXE	EF SANDWICH	\$15.4
B.L.T SANDW	/ICH DELUXE	\$11.0
GRILLED CHI DELUXE	EESE SANDWICH	\$9.1
TURKEY SAN	IDWICH DELUXE	\$12.6
HAM AND CH	IEESE	\$12.7
SAUSAGE AN	ND EGG SANDWICH	\$5.8
SMOKED HAI SANDWICH	M AND EGG	\$5.8
EGG SANDW	ICH	\$4.2
GREEK CHIC	KEN PITA	\$13.5
GYRO PITA		\$10.1
TURKEY PITA	A	\$11.4
DOUBLE BAG	CON CHEESEBURGER	\$10.7
DOUBLE BAG	CON HAMBURGER	\$10.0





Nicky D's Coney Island

15447 W Seven Mile Rd, Detroit, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours: Monday 00:00 -23:39 Tuesday 00:00 -23:39 Wednesday 00:00 -23:39 Thursday 00:00 -23:39 Friday 00:00 -23:39 Saturday 00:00 -23:39 Sunday 00:00 -23:39